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Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Apple Tuck & Associates, Inc. 200 Highway 221 S Rutherfordton NC 28139 David Bare 828-287-3767 appletuck@att.net

Cultural Resources, Inc. 2200 Colonial Ave. Ste 26 Norfolk VA 23517 Ellen Brady 757-626-0558 ebrady@culturalresources.net

Crowder Construction Co 6409 Brookshire Blvd. Charlotte NC 28216 Mark Turner 704-348-1321 mturner@crowdercc.com

Dane Construction, Inc. 280 Mooresville Blvd. Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber
704-664-5042 
ext. 23 pete@daneconstruction.com

Diamond Water, LLP 1500 Middle Ridge Dr. Willow Springs NC 27592 Betsy Clark 919-280-1110 betsyclark@diamondwaterllp.com

DRMP
7506 East Independence Blvd., 
Ste. 105 Charlotte NC 28227 S. Terry Callahan 704-332-2289 Tcallahan@drmp.com

Florence & Hutcheson 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Young 919-851-6066 myoung@flohut.com

HRI Bridge Co. 2409 E. Cherokee St. Blackburg SC 29702 Jesse hames 864-936-3081 jhames@hribridgeco.com
Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com

KCI Associates of North 
Carolina, PA

4601 Six Forks Rd, Landmark 
Center II, Ste. 220 Raleigh NC 27609 Jane Thurman

919-278-2504   
919-278-2505 jane.thurman@kci.com

MacKenzie Co NC 26 Old Charlotte Hwy Asheville NC 28803 Charles Kipke II 828-296-7455 ckipke@mackenzieco.com

Mcpherson Design Group, 
PC 6371 Center Dr., Ste. 100 Norfolk VA 23502 Diana Warren 757-965-2000 dwarren@mcphersondesigngroup.com

Owle Construction LLC 120 Hoot Owl Rd. Whittier NC 28789 Blayne Parton 828-497-8900 bparton@owlesonstruction.com

R. E. Burns & Sons Co., Inc. 274 Commerce Blvd. Statesville NC 28625 Kevin Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com
RS&H Architects-Engineers-
Planners, Inc.

8008 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 
410 Charlotte NC 28226 Chad Critcher 704-940-4718 Chad.critcher@rsandh.com

SEPI Engineering & 
Construction

7506 East Independence Blvd., 
Ste. 122 Charlotte NC 28227 Kelly E. Hayes

704-714-4880, 
exten. 122 khayes@sepiengineering.com
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Stantec
801 Jones Franklin Rd., Ste. 
300 Raleigh NC 27606 Scott Boyles 919-865-7363 scott.boyles@stantec.com

Stewart Engineering, Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael Krannitz 919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com

Summit Consulting 505 Meadowland Dr., Ste. 107 Hillsborough NC 27278 Andrew Nash 919-732-8500 andrew.nash@summitt-enginee.com

Taylor & Murphy 
Construction Co., Inc. 1121 Brevard Rd. Asheville NC 28806 Chris Britton

828-667-4526 
exten 315 cbritton@taylorand murphy.com

The Louis Berger Group, Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

The LPA Group
5000 Falls of Neuse Rd., Ste. 
304 Raleigh NC 27609 Peter Graf 919-954-1244 pgraf@lpagroup.com

Thompson-Gordon-Shook 
Enginers, Inc. dba TGS 
Engineers 804-C North Lafayette St. Shelby NC 28150 April Kennedy 704-476-0003 akennedy@tgsengineers.com

Ty-Lin International 3516 Bush St., Ste. 101 Raleigh NC 27609 Douglas Saunders 919-875-0084 douglas.saunders@tylin.com
United Infrastructure Group, 
Inc. 1691 Turnbull Ave. N. Charleston SC 29405 Mark Monreal 843-529-3010 mark.monreal@uig.net

Vannoy Construction 1608 Hwy 221 North Jefferson NC 28640 John Maloney
336-846-7191 
ext. 227 john.maloney@jrvannoy.com

Vaughn & Melton Consulting 
Engineers 1318-F Patton Ave. Asheville NC 28806 Reece Schuler 828-253-2796 rmschuler@vaughnmelton.com

WP Contractors 4190   Hwy 16 South Newton NC 28658 Miles Wright 828-465-2205 miles@wpcontractors.com
Wright Brothers Construction 
Co., Inc. 1500 Lauderdale Memorial Hwy Charleston TN 37310 J. Mitchell Simpson 423-336-2261 msimpson@wbcci.com
WSP Sells 100 Cary NC 27513 Michael Craig 919-678-0035 michael.craig@wspsells.com
 

 


